November 2022
Bathroom Accessories
The designs shown here are the original designs of Martin Pierce and are protected by copyright© 1993-2022 These designs are part of the trade mark and trade dress
of Martin Pierce and Martin Pierce Hardware. Please respect our designs . Thank you.
www.martinpierce.com	 info@martinpierce.com Tel: 323 939 5929141
TOWEL RAILS & BATHROOM ACCESSORIES
1
6

Where to Order
Please call us for a supplier in your area.
HOW TO ORDER
With the many options offered by our range and the variety of possible door configurations it is important
to identify precisely the pieces you wish to order. Please read the following notes in conjunction with the
example order form on page 174.
www.martinpierce.com	 info@martinpierce.com Tel: 323 939 5929 150
DOOR HANDING AND SWING
OUTSIDE
Right Hand
Reverse Bevel
Right Hand
Left Hand
Reverse Bevel
Left Hand
VIEW FROM THIS SIDE
LOCK OPTIONS AND AVAILABLE BACKSETS
Tubular Latch
Tubular Deadbolt
Available backsets:
2 ⅜", 3", 4" or 5 ⅛"
Privacy Mortise
Lock and Latch
Available backsets:
2 ½" or 2 ¾"
Cylinder Port
Turn Piece Hub
Lever or Knob
Hub
Thumb Latch
Hub
Available backsets:
2 ½", 2 ¾", 3 ¾", 5" or 6"
Enry Way Mortise Lock
When ordering you will also need to specify thickness of door and handing.
Available backsets:
2 ⅜", 3", 4" or 5 ⅛"
www.martinpierce.com	 info@martinpierce.com Tel: 323 939 5929151
Product code
Finish
code Style
Door
hand
Reverse
bevel
Backset -
2⅜", 2¾" or 3"
Door
thickness
1⅜", 1¾" or 2" Qty
Unit price
($)
Line total
($)
PLS369B LA Willow  Left
  Right   2 3/4" 2" 2 980 1,960
PLS369B LA Willow  Left
  Right   2 3/4" 2" 3 980 2,940
 Left